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AC Senior Interclub - 2/12/2023

Nga Puna Wai

Meet Program - AC Senior Interclub

Event  1   Women Pole Vault Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 13:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PRHL 141043 Ashlee Hazlett _________1

PRHL 141114 Isla Vick _________2

PRHL 141035 Pera Gordon _________3

PTOC 181245 Olivia Watt _________4

PTOC 171081 Sue Petrie _________5

Event  2   Men Pole Vault Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 13:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 231843 Jared Neighbours _________1

PTOC 151209 Alfie Pask _________2

CCCA 17Jack McKeown _________3

CCCA 141156 Otto Church _________4

COBU 161204 Bill Quigley _________5

COBU 271186 Max Attwell _________6

Event  3   Women 100 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 18

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 13:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 161024 Meg Edwards _________4

COBU 171037 Holly Gray _________5

SELW 161062 Jody McCarthy-Dempsey _________6

PHOX 161248 Ariana Tait _________7

PHOX 171026 Lilla Faivre _________8

Event  6   Boys 100 Metre Hurdles 838mm Under 16

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 13:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 151019 Ethan Duke Norris _________5

PHOX 151017 Gabriel Dos Santos _________6

Event  7   Men 110 Metre Hurdles 1067mm Senior

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 13:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 211112 Masaki Tomooka _________5

Event  8   Men 110 Metre Hurdles 990mm Under 20

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 13:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 18Beau Brackenridge _________5

COBU 191179 Kieran Sinclair-Lomax _________6

Event  9   Men 110 Metre Hurdles 914mm Under 18

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 13:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 17Finlay Neale _________4

COBU 17Wiremu Knowles _________5

COBU 161122 Harry Williamson _________6

Event  10   Girls 80 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 16

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 14:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 141211 Keira O'Reilly _________4

COBU 151131 Jacinta Hoglund _________5

PHOX 151208 Momo Wilson _________6

Event  11   Men Triple Jump Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PHOX 151018 Joshua Dos Santos _________1

CCCA 171178 Aston Nijjar _________2

PHOX 151017 Gabriel Dos Santos _________3

COBU 161183 Francis Gillies _________4

COBU 151042 Finn Hawkins _________5

Event  12   Men Discus Throw 2.00kg Senior

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 231843 Jared Neighbours _________1

HAAC 201256 Josh Woodhead _________2

COBU 271186 Max Attwell _________3

PTOC 411084 Joden Pratten _________4

Event  13   Men Discus Throw 1.75kg Under 20

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 191212 Angus Lyver _________1

Event  14   Men Discus Throw 1.50kg Under 18

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PHOX 161135 Connor Carston _________1

COBU 171100 Oscar Stevenson _________2

COBU 161204 Bill Quigley _________3

Event  15   Boys Discus Throw 1.25kg Under 16

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CBHS 151066 Hamish McGuckin _________1

CANU 141079 Toby Orr _________2

CCCA 131155 Jake Boyd _________3

Event  19   Men 17-19 Discus Throw F37 1.00kg Ambulatory Para

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 181057 Zack Lappin _________1
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Event  21   Women Shot Put 4.00kg Under 20

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 14:10

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 181063 Kirsty McCarthy-Dempsey _________1

Event  22   Women Shot Put 3.00kg Under 18

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 14:10

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 161024 Meg Edwards _________1

Event  23   Girls Shot Put 3.00kg Under 16

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 14:10

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SCAN 151007 Charlotte Blake _________1

ASBA 131023 Madison Edmond _________2

NCAN 151029 Trelise Forster _________3

LIAC 151040 Melenaite Havea _________4

Event  26   Men 60 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 14:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 151216 Lukas Growcott _________2

PHOX 161135 Connor Carston _________3

PHOX 151005 Ryan Beckingsale _________4

COMM 26Nathan MacDonell _________5

CBHS 161151 Hunter Scott _________6

COBU 161183 Francis Gillies _________7

PHOX 151053 Oliver Jones _________8

ASBA 16Wian Joubert _________9

Event  27   Women 60 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 14:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 151133 Caitlin Baxter _________4

COBU 181013 Hannah Collins _________5

NCAN 151189 Alice McLauchlan _________6

SELW 151092 Hollie Scarlett _________7

Event  28   Men 100 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 14:35

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
COBU 151042 Finn Hawkins _________2

COBU 211112 Masaki Tomooka _________3

COBU 191085 Joshua Price _________4

CANU 211102 Kevin Syriak _________5

CBHS 161151 Hunter Scott _________6

COBU 161122 Harry Williamson _________7

COBU 18Asher Pettengell-Brand _________8

COBU 17Jordan Veitch _________9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
PTOC 17Finlay Neale _________2

PRHL 151032 Theo Friedel _________3

COBU 161115 Zack Walton _________4

COBU 191119 Xavier Wehi _________5

COBU 161183 Francis Gillies _________6

COBU 191179 Kieran Sinclair-Lomax _________7

COBU 17Wiremu Knowles _________8

PTOC 221231 Brad Grooby _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
PHOX 151017 Gabriel Dos Santos _________4

PHOX 151053 Oliver Jones _________5

COBU 161105 Connor Tamihana _________6

ASBA 16Wian Joubert _________7

PHOX 151018 Joshua Dos Santos _________8

PHOX 151005 Ryan Beckingsale _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
COBU 151041 Solomon Hawes _________3

CCCA 141175 Harry Whithear _________4

SELW 171011 Jack Clapham _________5

SELW 151216 Lukas Growcott _________6

PTOC 331059 Cheng Liu _________7

Event  29   Women 13-19 100 Metre Sprint Wheelchair Para

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 14:35

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NBOLW191188 Sarah James _________5

Event  30   Women 100 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 14:35

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
PHOX 151208 Momo Wilson _________2

COBU 151106 Samara Taurima _________3

NCAN 141071 Lily Morrison _________4

COBU 291076 Keeley O'Hagan _________5

SELW 161069 Sophie Mercer _________6

NCAN 151029 Trelise Forster _________7

PTOC 161219 Bella Thin _________8

PTOC 161220 Ava Rattray _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
COBU 151047 Gretel Holland _________2

ASBA 15Micaela Stimolo Varela _________3

ASBA 141025 Ashlee Estreich _________4

PHOX 161248 Ariana Tait _________5

SELW 151133 Caitlin Baxter _________6

PTOC 16Leah Pratten _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
PTOC 15Rebekah Pratten _________2

ASBA 161148 Tayla Estreich _________3

SELW 151092 Hollie Scarlett _________4

NCAN 151189 Alice McLauchlan _________5

SELW 151104 Stella Taiaroa _________6

COBU 151180 Zoffya Pettengell _________7
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Event  31   Mixed 800 Metre Run Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 14:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBUM15Isaac Saywell Barbosa _________1

PRHLM201012 Matthew Clarke _________2

CANUW211113 Rosa Twyford _________3

DGRSM431237 Daniel Stouffer _________4

COMMM14Ollie Jackways _________5

COMMM15936 Eliot Ramousse _________6

PRHLM201049 Louie Howell _________7

PTOCM221021 Oliver Dunshea _________8

SELWM191073 John Mottus _________9

WRPCW201137 Chloe Hughes _________10

Event  32   Women 13-19 800 Metre Run Wheelchair Para

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 14:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NBOLW191188 Sarah James _________3

Event  33   Women Long Jump Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 14:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 181013 Hannah Collins _________1

COBU 151131 Jacinta Hoglund _________2

PHOX 151208 Momo Wilson _________3

COBU 151047 Gretel Holland _________4

SELW 151133 Caitlin Baxter _________5

PTOC 18Esther Pratten _________6

COBU 151180 Zoffya Pettengell _________7

COBU 151106 Samara Taurima _________8

PHOX 161248 Ariana Tait _________9

SCAN 151007 Charlotte Blake _________10

Event  34   Women High Jump Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 15:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 151104 Stella Taiaroa _________1

ASBA 15Micaela Stimolo Varela _________2

COBU 151106 Samara Taurima _________3

COBU 291076 Keeley O'Hagan _________4

COBU 151064 Eliza McDonnell _________5

COBU 151065 Zara McDonnell _________6

SELW 141211 Keira O'Reilly _________7

SELW 161062 Jody McCarthy-Dempsey _________8

Event  35   Men High Jump Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 15:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COMM 14Ollie Jackways _________1

COBU 211112 Masaki Tomooka _________2

PTOC 151134 James Knaggs _________3

COBU 271186 Max Attwell _________4

PTOC 191217 Misha Worboys _________5

PTOC 181127 Tia Wynyard _________6

Event  36   Mixed 1500 Metre Run Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 15:05

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASBAM151010 Kalym Chalmers _________1

CHAVM311243 Thomas Richards _________2

NCANW161030 Brooke Fortune _________3

CANUM13Benjamin Lough _________4

PTOCW191193 Keira Mcnaughton _________5

CHAVM21Noah Fenwick _________6

CHAVM14Leo de Monchy _________7

PTOCM181126 Pai Wynyard _________8

PTOCW141016 Tessa de Wit _________9

CHAVM211252 Corban Straker _________10

CHAVW171222 Kate Currie _________11

CANUM17Daniel Lough _________12

Event  38   Women Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 20

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 15:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 181063 Kirsty McCarthy-Dempsey _________1

Event  40   Girls Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 16

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 15:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SCAN 151007 Charlotte Blake _________1

LIAC 151040 Melenaite Havea _________2

ASBA 131023 Madison Edmond _________3

COBU 151131 Jacinta Hoglund _________4

Event  43   Men Shot Put 7.26kg Senior

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 15:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
HAAC 201256 Josh Woodhead _________1

PTOC 411084 Joden Pratten _________2

Event  45   Men Shot Put 5.00kg Under 18

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 15:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CBHS 171070 James Moore _________1

COBU 171100 Oscar Stevenson _________2
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Event  46   Boys Shot Put 5.00kg Under 16

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 15:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CBHS 151066 Hamish McGuckin _________1

CCCA 131155 Jake Boyd _________2

CANU 141079 Toby Orr _________3

Event  48   Men 50-54 Shot Put Para - 4kg Ambulatory Para

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 15:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 501006 Julian Bethell _________1

Event  51   Mixed 2000 Metre Run Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 15:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
DGRSM431237 Daniel Stouffer _________1

Event  53   Men 300 Metre Hurdles 838mm Under 18

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 15:35

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 161122 Harry Williamson _________5

PTOC 17Finlay Neale _________6

Event  54   Boys 300 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 16

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 15:35

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PHOX 151018 Joshua Dos Santos _________5

Event  55   Girls 300 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 16

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 15:35

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 151065 Zara McDonnell _________5

Event  56   Women 300 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 18

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 15:35

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PHOX 171026 Lilla Faivre _________4

COBU 171037 Holly Gray _________5

COBU 161024 Meg Edwards _________6

Event  58   Men 400 Metre Hurdles 914mm Under 20

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 15:35

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 18Beau Brackenridge _________5

Event  61   Women 200 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 15:45

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
PTOC 161219 Bella Thin _________2

SELW 161069 Sophie Mercer _________3

NCAN 141071 Lily Morrison _________4

COBU 151047 Gretel Holland _________5

COBU 151131 Jacinta Hoglund _________6

COBU 151187 Bao Zhen Tan _________7

NCAN 151029 Trelise Forster _________8

PTOC 161220 Ava Rattray _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
PTOC 141016 Tessa de Wit _________1

SELW 151104 Stella Taiaroa _________2

SELW 151092 Hollie Scarlett _________3

SELW 151117 Sophie Warren _________4

ASBA 141025 Ashlee Estreich _________5

CANU 211113 Rosa Twyford _________6

NCAN 151189 Alice McLauchlan _________7

ASBA 161148 Tayla Estreich _________8

ASBA 15Micaela Stimolo Varela _________9

Event  62   Men 200 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 15:45

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
COBU 191085 Joshua Price _________2

COBU 371001 Nick Ash _________3

COMM 26Nathan MacDonell _________4

COBU 191212 Angus Lyver _________5

CANU 211102 Kevin Syriak _________6

CANU 201201 John Wells _________7

CBHS 161151 Hunter Scott _________8

COBU 17Jordan Veitch _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
COBU 151041 Solomon Hawes _________2

COBU 161183 Francis Gillies _________3

COBU 191179 Kieran Sinclair-Lomax _________4

ASBA 16Wian Joubert _________5

PTOC 17Finlay Neale _________6

PRHL 151032 Theo Friedel _________7

PHOX 151053 Oliver Jones _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
PHOX 151005 Ryan Beckingsale _________3

SELW 171011 Jack Clapham _________4

COBU 161105 Connor Tamihana _________5

PTOC 331059 Cheng Liu _________6

SELW 151216 Lukas Growcott _________7

CCCA 141175 Harry Whithear _________8

Event  64   Women 400 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 16:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 15Rebekah Pratten _________4

PTOC 16Leah Pratten _________5

COBU 181143 Alexandra Rees-Thomas _________6
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Event  65   Men 400 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 16:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
PRHL 201049 Louie Howell _________2

COMM 14Ollie Jackways _________3

SELW 291020 Ciaran Dunnion _________4

COBU 17Jordan Veitch _________5

COBU 15Isaac Saywell Barbosa _________6

SELW 181068 William McMeeken _________7

COBU 161115 Zack Walton _________8

SELW 161121 Cooper Wightman _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
COBU 171100 Oscar Stevenson _________2

COBU 161204 Bill Quigley _________3

COBU 151041 Solomon Hawes _________4

Event  66   Mixed 4x100 Metre Relay Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 16:15

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASelwyn Athle _________5

Event  67   Mixed 4x400 Metre Relay Open

Saturday 2/12/2023 - 16:15

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AVilla Maria Coll _________3

BRangi Ruru Girls _________4

ARangi Ruru Girls _________5

ASt Margarets Col _________6

ASt Andrew;s Coll _________7


